



Neha Design Hub

https://www.indiamart.com/neha-design-hub/

Neha Design Hub was founded by Neha Choudhary-Poddar in 2009. Neha has obtained her Graduate Diploma certificate in Interior Design from Rachna School of Design, Mumbai. She has an experience of 6 yrs in this industry.

After the inception of ...







About Us

Neha Design Hub was founded by Neha Choudhary-Poddar in 2009. Neha has obtained her Graduate Diploma certificate in Interior Design from Rachna School of Design, Mumbai. She has an experience of 6 yrs in this industry.

After the inception of Neha Design Hub, the studio has undertaken various projects in cities across India. These projects include the designing and execution of several residences, offices, boutiques, and furnitures.

The studio's range of services includes interior design, furniture design, product design, textile design, colour consultancy, and lifestyle accessories.

The studio aims to look after the client's need starting from conception, design, execution to the completion of the project.

For more information, please visit

https://www.indiamart.com/neha-design-hub/aboutus.html



OTHER SERVICES:



Interior Design



Textile Design



Furniture Design



Product Design

Factsheet

Nature of Business

:Service Provider



CONTACT US

Neha Design Hub

Contact Person: Neha Choudhary

401-C, Sanjeev Enclave, J.P.Road, 7 Bungalows Mumbai - 400061, Maharashtra, India



